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AP Check Register

Check Date

AP Run: AP­R­08/09/2018 ­—­ Post Date: 2018­08­09 — AP Run Type: R

Check Number Payment Type Name

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Amount

08/09/2018 32114 Check Davidson, Jonathan or Kirsten 1,395.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
08062018 Parent Refund ­ Duplicate Purchase ­ Bus Pass 2018/19 08/06/2018 1,395.00

40 R 100 1411 0000 00 002550

Administraton / Transportation

1,395.00

Total: $1,395.00

Total:

Regular

Wire Transfers:
ACH Checks:

Type
AP­R­08/09/2018 Summary

1
Count

0
0
1

1,395.00
0.00

$1,395.00

Amount

0.00

1 of 7 8/22/2018 7:10:34 AM



AP Check Register

Check Date

AP Run: AP­R­08/14/2018b ­—­ Post Date: 2018­08­14 — AP Run Type: R

Check Number Payment Type Name

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Amount

08/14/2018 32115 Check Gravel, Raoul J, III 700.40

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
07292018 Employee Reimbursement ­ Registration and Lodging for

ASBO International Annual Meeting and Expo 9/20 ­ 9/21/18
07/29/2018 700.40

10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510

Administraton / Business Services

700.40

Total: $700.40

Total:

Regular

Wire Transfers:
ACH Checks:

Type
AP­R­08/14/2018b Summary

1
Count

0
0
1

700.40
0.00

$700.40

Amount

0.00

2 of 7 8/22/2018 7:10:34 AM



AP Check Register

Check Date

AP Run: AP­R­08/15/2018 ­—­ Post Date: 2018­08­15 — AP Run Type: R

Check Number Payment Type Name

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Amount

08/15/2018 32117 Check Soliant Consulting Inc 1,950.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
31244 Technology Services ­ FileMaker Database Consulting ­

August 2018
08/14/2018 1,950.00

10 E 100 2660 3120 10 002660

Administraton / Technology Services

1,950.00

Total: $1,950.00

Total:

Regular

Wire Transfers:
ACH Checks:

Type
AP­R­08/15/2018 Summary

1
Count

0
0
1

1,950.00
0.00

$1,950.00

Amount

0.00

3 of 7 8/22/2018 7:10:34 AM



AP Check Register

Check Date

AP Run: AP­R­08/16/2018 ­—­ Post Date: 2018­08­16 — AP Run Type: R

Check Number Payment Type Name

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Amount

08/16/2018 32116 Check Gravel, Raoul J, III 410.40

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
07292018 Employee Reimbursement ­ Airfare for ASBO International

Annual Meeting and Expo 9/20 ­ 9/21/18
07/29/2018 410.40

10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510

Administraton / Business Services

410.40

Total: $410.40

Total:

Regular

Wire Transfers:
ACH Checks:

Type
AP­R­08/16/2018 Summary

1
Count

0
0
1

410.40
0.00

$410.40

Amount

0.00

4 of 7 8/22/2018 7:10:34 AM



AP Check Register

Check Date

AP Run: AP­R­08/21/2018 ­—­ Post Date: 2018­08­21 — AP Run Type: R

Check Number Payment Type Name

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Amount

08/21/2018 32118 Check Balloon Endeavor 450.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
3314 GBN Loyalty Day Assembly ­ Main Gym Decor 8/30/18 08/30/2018 450.00

99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990

Student Based Activity
Account

/ Student Association

450.00

08/21/2018 32119 Check Greenhill School 795.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
218481 GBN Debate ­ Entry Fees ­ Greenhill Tournament ­ 9/15 ­

9/17/18
08/16/2018 795.00

10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005820

Glenbrook North High School / Debate

795.00

08/21/2018 32120 Check Quest Food Management Services 35.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
13289533 Business Services ­ Overpayment of Student Fees for

217247 ­ Transfer Credit to Lunch Account
08/19/2018 35.00

10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510

Administraton / Business Services

35.00

08/21/2018 32121 Check Waste Management 1,087.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2367745­2008­4 GBN Trash Compactor Rental/Disposal 08/01/2018 1,087.00

20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010

Glenbrook North High School / Custodial Services

1,087.00

5 of 7 8/22/2018 7:10:34 AM



AP Check Register

Check Date

AP Run: AP­R­08/21/2018 ­—­ Post Date: 2018­08­21 — AP Run Type: R

Check Number Payment Type Name

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Amount
Total: $2,367.00

Total:

Regular

Wire Transfers:
ACH Checks:

Type
AP­R­08/21/2018 Summary

4
Count

0
0
4

2,367.00
0.00

$2,367.00

Amount

0.00

6 of 7 8/22/2018 7:10:34 AM



AP Check Register
Summary by Fund Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund Total
10 ­ Education Fund 3,890.80
20 ­ Operations & Maintenance Fund 1,087.00
40 ­ Transporation Fund 1,395.00
99 ­ Student Activities Fund 450.00

$6,822.80

7 of 7 8/22/2018 7:10:34 AM


